*
* x ESSDA

Start Balance 8/7/2019

Memershipfees 2019 collected in Rome
Membershipfees 2020

TOTALIN

Bank Costs

Membership EGLSF

Membership FGG

TOTAL OUT

End Balance Bank 25/7/2020

€ 4.069,24

€ 230,00

€ 420,88

+€ 650,88

€ 4.396,22

Financial Report 2019/2020

-€ 27.48
- € 250,00
-€ 46,42

-€ 323,90



